DATA
21/01/2021
10/02/2021
05/03/2021
08/03/2021
06/04/2021
27/04/2021
06/05/2021
26/05/2021
31/05/2021
28/06/2021
19/07/2021
28/07/2021
10/08/2021
23/08/2021
10/09/2021
17/09/2021
11/10/2021
11/11/2021

IMPORTO

413,00
1.829,00
2.242,00
1.829,00
1.652,00
1.829,00
1.829,00
3.481,00
1.770,00
1.770,00
1.829,00
1.829,00
1.770,00
1.770,00
1.829,00
1.829,00
177,00
177,00
29.854,00

SALDO FT 851
SALDO FT 23

SALDO FT 850
SALDO FT 100
SALDO FT 180
SALDO FT 101
SALDO FT 264
SALDO FT 181
SALDO FT 346
SALDO FT 347
SALDO FT 431
SALDO FT 432
SALDO FT 520
SALDO FT 521
SALDO FT 605
SALDO FT 606
SALDO FT 712
SALDO FT 713

DESCRIZIONE

E24

E 265

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO
ASL TARANTO

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE

02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731
02026690731



